ARUNACHAL PRADESH INFORMAITON COMMISSION ITANAGAR

DAILY CAUSE LIST

(FOR FRIDAY THE 8th OCTOBER, 2021 AT 10:30 HRS)
BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURT OF

SHRI GENOM TEKSENG, STATE INFORMATION COMMISSIONER, APIC.

SL.NO	CASE /APPEAL NO.	HEARING STAGE	NAME OF APPELANT/ COMPLAINANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT
01	APIC-168/2021 (Appeal)	1 st	Shri Tai Saktar G-Extension,PO/PS- Naharlagun Arunachal Pradesh.	Shri Bamang Apo, Deputy Director of State Council for Science and Technology, Govt.of Arunachal Pradesh.
02	APIC-177/2021 (Complaint)	1 st	Shri Bamang Tagung Genaral Secretary Youth Against Corruption (YAC) Arunachal Pradesh.	Er. Gedo Karga,E.E,(W/),WRD- Cum PIO,Itanagar,Arunachal Pradesh.
03	APIC-178/2021 (Complaint)	1 st	Shri Bamang Tagung Genaral Secretary Youth Against Corruption (YAC) Arunachal Pradesh.	Er. Tajo Rumi,E.E,(HQ),E/Z,Cum- PIO,CE,E/Z,Itanagar,Arunachal Pradesh.
04	APIC-183/2021 (Appeal)	1 st	Shri Takar Goi Village Yagrung,PS- Pasighat,East Siang Dist.Arunachal Pradesh.	Er. Rimmer Tasso PIO-Cum-SE (CSQ)PWD, O/o The Chief Engineer (CSQ),Itanagar,Arunachal Pradesh.
05	APIC-184/2021 (Appeal)	1 st	Shri Takar Goi Village Yagrung,PS- Pasighat,East Siang Dist.Arunachal Pradesh.	Er. Rimmer Tasso PIO-Cum-SE (CSQ)PWD, O/o The Chief Engineer (CSQ),Itanagar,Arunachal Pradesh.
06	APIC-194/2021 (Appeal)	1 st	Shri Likha Abu C/o Mrs Lishi Martha, A-Sector,Yazali Town, PO/PS-Yazali, District Lower Subansiri, Arunachal Pradesh,	Er.Kago Hadung,EE,PHE Deptt.Ziro,Lower Subansiri District,Arunachal Pradesh.
07	APIC-200/2021 (Appeal)	1 st	a) Shri Tamuk Tagio b) Shri Yarna Ape 2-Kilo Papu nallah,Naharlagun; Opposite to Legi beer Factory,Papu Nallah; PO/PS-Naharlagun District Papum Pare,Arunachal Pradesh.	DC-Cum-PIO Itanagar,Capital Complex, Arunachal Pradesh.

Therefore, all above PIOs and Appellants are hereby directed to appear before the Hon'ble Court of SHRI GENOM TEKSENG, State Information Commissioner in persons on the above cited date as scheduled.

Dated. ... October, 2021

Copy to :-

- 1) Registrar APIC for information please.
- 2) Dy.Registrar APIC for information please.
- 3) The Superintendent of Police Security Cell, Itanagar with a request to depute security personnel accordingly.
- 4) Computer Programmer for uploading on the Website of APIC.

5) Case file.

Registrar / Dy. Registrar (APIC),

Deputy Hanagar

Arunachal Pradesh Information Commission